BOROUGH OF BOGOTA
County of Bergen, New Jersey

An Ordinance amending an ordinance fixing and determining annual salaries, wages and compensation of civilian
officers and employees of the Borough of Bogota, and provision for the manner of payments thereof,

Qrdinance Number 1517

Be it ordained by the Borough Council of the Borough of Bogota, County of Bergen, State of New Jersey as follows:

Section |

That the following are schedules of annual salaries, wages, or compensation to be paid to elected officials,
professionals, officers and empioyees of the Borough of Bogota to be paid at the rate indicated commencing January
1, 2018.

2017 2018
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
Mayor Part-Time Salaried $ 3,000 §$ 3,060
Council Part-Time Salaried $ 2,250 3 2,295
MUNICIPAL CLERK
Borough Clerk Full-Time Salaried $ 55,183 % 56,287
Assistant to the Borough Clerk Full-Time Salaried b 45900 § 46,818
Assistant to the Borough Clerk Part-Time Hourly $ 15.00-25.00 $15.30-$25.50
FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION
Chief Financial Officer Part-Time Salaried 5 31,212 & 10,000
Chief Financial Officer Part-Time Hourly $ 125 -
For Preparation of Official Statements, Hourly $65.00-$150.00
LFB Applications, CBU Negoftiations,
Other Special Projects
Treasurer Part-Time Salaried $ - b -
Assistant Treasurer Part-Time Salaried $ 15,000 § 15,300
Purchasing Control Officer Full-Time Salaried $ 41,600 $ 42,432
Qualified Purchasing Agent Part-Time Salaried $ 2,400 % 2,448




BOROUGH OF BOGOTA
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REVENUE ADMINISTRATION

Tax Collector Full-Time

TAX ASSESSMENT ADMINISTRATION

Tax Assessor Part-Time

PLANNING/ZONING BOARD

Secretary Part-Time

UNIFORM CONSTRUCTION CODE ENFORCEMENT
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Construction Official, Zoning Code Official Part-Time

Sub-Code Official - Electrical Part-Time
Sub-Code Official - Plumbing Part-Time
Sub-Code Official - Fire Part-Time
CCO Inspector Part-Time
Secretary Part-Time
Property Maintenance Official Part-Time

POLICE DEPARTMENT !

POLICE CLERICAL
Secretary Full-Time

POLICE DISPATCHING

Dispatcher:
Year1 Full-Time
Year2 Full-Time
Year3 Full-Time
Year 4 and Thereafter; 2% Increase Full-Time
Dispatcher Part-Time

CROSSING GUARDS

Crossing Guards Part-Time

Salaried

Salaried

Salaried

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried

Hourly

Hourly

% 49,431
$ 15,363
$ 2,400
$ 25,774
$ 7,699
$ 6,931
$ 6,205
$ 5,591
$ $15k-$25k

$ 17.50
$ 40,000

$ 27,961
$ 29,236
3 38,404
$ 38,172

$15.00-$25.00

$12.00-$20.00

5 50,420
$ 15,670
$ 2,448

5 26,289
$ 7,853
$ 7,072
$ 6,329
$ 5,703
$ 15,300-$25,500
$ 17.85

$ 40,800

28,520
29,821
39,172
39,955
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$15.30-$25.50

$ 15.00-$20.00



UNIFORM FIRE SAFETY

Fire Official
Inspector
Secretary

PUBLIC WORKS

Superintendent of Public Works
Certified Public Works Coordinator

Water Purveyor

Shade Tree - Secretary
Part-Time/Summer Heip

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Registrar of Vital Statistics
Board of Health Secretary
Blood Borne Pathogens Secretary

RECREATION SERVICES AND PROGRAMS
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Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Full-Time

Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time -

Part-Time

Recreation Director
Senior Citizen Bus Driver

Counselors

Project Success - Coordinator
Project Success - Counselors

MUNICIPAL COURT

Judge
Prosecutor
Public Defender

Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Part-Time
Par-Time
Part-Time

Salaried
Hourly
Hourly

Salaried

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried

Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried

12,000
20.00

8.44-515.00
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63,672

2,500
2,500
2,500
$12.00-$25.00
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$ 4,500
b 2,500
h) 1,500
$ 41,238
b 19.00
$ 8.44-$15.00
$ 25.00
3 22.00
$ 18,556
% 7,572
$ 3,040
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12,240
20.40
8.61-515.30

64,945
2,550

2,550

2,550
12.00-$25.00

4,590
2,550
1,530

42,063
19.38
8.61-515.30
25.50
22.44

18,927
7,723
3,101



